
       2021 Board of Commissioners Meeting Dates 

 
Committee of the Whole Meeting Dates: 

 Monday, January 11 

 Monday, February 8 

 Monday, March 8 

 Monday, April 12 

 Monday, May 10 

 Monday, June 14 

 Monday, July 12 

 Monday, August 9 

 Monday, September 13 

 Tuesday, October 12  

 Monday, November 8 

  

Full Board Meeting Dates: 

 Monday, January 25 

 Monday, February 22 

 Monday, March 22 

 Monday, April 26 

 Monday, May 24 

 Monday, June 28 

 Monday, July 26 

 Monday, August 23 

 Monday, September 27 

 Monday, October 25 

 Monday, November 22? 

 Monday, December 13 

 

All meetings are at 4:00 p.m. in the Jack VanHarn Board of 

Commissioners Room on the 3rd floor in the Administrative Building,  

211 W. Main Street, Stanton, Michigan. 


